

Quiet Waters Park, Annapolis, Maryland

SPONSOR FORM

Yes, we will be a sponsor: (Please check level)	
\checkmark	Title/Crystal • \$6000 • SOLD TO
	TELEGENT ENGINEERING, INC. ■ Recognition on Logo, Brochure, Flier, Sponsor Form ■ 1–Yr Sponsor Listing: Center for Infant & Child Loss Website
	■ Insights Newsletter ■ Crystal Award
	Diamond • \$1000 ■ Logo Placed on Giveaways ■ 1–Yr Sponsor Listing: Center for Infant & Child Loss Website
	■ Insights Newsletter ■ Plaque Award
	Ruby • \$500 ■ Recognition at Event ■ 1–Yr Sponsor Listing: Center for Infant & Child Loss Website
	Emerald • \$250 ■ Recognition at Event ■ 1–Yr Sponsor Listing: Center for Infant & Child Loss

Payment:

Make checks payable to:

Center for Infant & Child Loss 737 W. Lombard Street Room 233 Baltimore, MD 21201

All sponsorships may be completed online at: www.infantandchildloss.org

Website

Funds are being administered by the University of Maryland Baltimore Foundation, Inc.

Federal Tax ID 31-1678679

Event Date:

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Please submit sponsorship by April 1, 2024 to guarantee print deadlines.

www.facebook.com/CenterforInfantandChildLoss

Benefitting,

Center for Infant & Child Loss

"Providing bereavement support to Maryland families for 45 years."

